Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books
October 25, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on October 25, 2022.

Acc. No Author Title Call No Location
35580 Dweck, Carol S. Mindset 158.1 DWE 3rd Floor - General
Stack
35581 Rana, Bhawan Singh Chhatrapati Shivaji 954.025 RAN 2nd Floor - General
Stack
35582 Kripalani, J. B. My times : an autobiography 954.035092 2nd Floor - General
KRI Stack
35583 Singh, K. Natwar One life is not enough : an autobiography 324.2092 SIN 3rd Floor - General
Stack
35584 HaS, IO = Muley grfiel R # fI3TT = Science in ancient ~ 509.54 MUL 3rd Floor - General
) ’ 9 ’
Gunakar India Stack
35585 Mittal, Gaurav ; Kanika Solved higher level problems in 510 MIT.3E 2nd Floor -
mathematics : (NBHM PhD based) [3rd ed.] Competitive Exam
Collection
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35586

35587

35588

35589

35590

35591

35592

35593

35594

35595

De, Roover, Jacob ; Rao,
Sarika [eds.]

Agrawal, D.P.

Balakrishna, Sandeep

Bhadu, Manjeet ; Bhadu,
Sanjay

EIECEEIRUECE

Jobanputra, Parikshit

Richmond, Farley P. ;
Swann, Darius L. ; Zarrilli,
Phillip B. [eds.]

Hagstrom, Robert G.

Cardone, Grant

Maharshi, Ramana ;
Nome [tr.]

Maharshi, Ramana ;
Nome [tr.]

Cultures differ differently : selected essays
of S.N. Balagangadhara

Harappan technology and its legacy

70 years of secularism : unpopular essays
on the unofficial political religion of India

qEIDIT U?{-I‘\ua-n TI3TeT = Library and

information science : DSSSB, KVS, NVS,
PHD, Enterens, DPL, NET/SLET [4th ed.]

TFAAGe WIET : 73 UIgT & aRer v
Héﬂ?f&ﬂﬁ = Successful parenting : naee

peedhee kee paravarish kee naee reet
jaane [3rd ed.]

Indian theatre : traditions of performance

The Warren Buffett way [3rd ed.]

The 10X rule : the only difference between
success and failure

Five flowers of self-knowledge : atma-vidya
explained

Saddarsanam and an inquiry into the
revelation of truth and oneself

306 DER

934 AGR

322.10954 BAL

020.76 BHA.4E

649.125
JOB.3E

792.0954 RIC

332.6 HAG.3E

650.1 CAR

155.2 MAH

155.2 MAH

3rd Floor -
Reference Collection

2nd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor -
Competitive Exam
Collection

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack
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35596

35597

35598

35599

35600

35601

35602

35603

35604

35605

35606

Allen, James

Grenny, Joseph... [et al.]

Craig, Nick ; George, Bill ;
Snook, Scott

Cohen, Allan R. ;
Bradford, David L.

Sastry, Shiv

Kulkarni, Uday S.

Kulkarni, Uday S.

ﬁl’cﬂ'&, 31T = Tripathi,
Amish ; HIddT, %ﬁ?ﬂ
[3-1?:|".] ; Meetal, Shuchita
[tr.]

Tripathi, Amish

Tripathi, Amish

Tripathi, Amish

As a man thinketh

Crucial conversations : tools for talking
when stakes are high [3rd ed.]

The discover your true north fieldbook : a
personal guide to becoming an authentic
leader [2nd ed.]

Influence without authority [3rd ed.]

Tearing down the Aryan invasion myth

Solstice at Panipat, 14 January 1761 : an
authentic account of the Panipat campaign

The era of Baji Rao : an account of the
empire of the Deccan

J1GOT ; 3TATId T Ql’il_,' = Ravana : Aryavart
ka shatru

Raavan : enemy of Aryavarta

The oath of the Vayuputras

Sita : warrior of Mithila

289.98 ALL

153.6 GRE.3E

658.4092
CRA.2E

658.409

COH.3E

934 SAS

954.0296 KUL

954.0292092
LKUL

823.92 TRI

823.92 TRI

823.92 TRI

823.92 TRI

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack
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35607

35608

35609

35610

35611

35612

35613

35614

35615

35616

35617

35618

Sanghi, Ashwin

Sanghi, Ashwin

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

The Sialkot saga

Keepers of the Kalachakra

Ray and me : a baseball card adventure

Jim and me : a baseball card adventure

Mickey and me : a baseball card adventure

Satch and me : a baseball card adventure

Shoeless Joe and me : a baseball card

adventure

Abner and me : a baseball card adventure

Honus and me : a baseball card adventure

Willie and me : a baseball card adventure

Roberto and me : a baseball card
adventure

Jackie and me : a baseball card adventure

823.92 SAN

823.92 SAN

813.6 GUT.R

813.6 GUT.J

813.6 GUT.M

813.6 GUT.S

813.6 GUT.S

813.6 GUT.A

813.6 GUT.H

813.6 GUT.W

813.6 GUT.R

813.6 GUT.J

2nd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - General
Stack

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection
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35619

35620

35621

35622

35623

35624

35625

35626

35627

35628

35629

35630

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Babe and me : a baseball card adventure

Ted and me : a baseball card adventure

Mr. Klutz is nuts!

Mrs. Roopy is loopy!

Mr. Burke is berserk!

Miss Small is off the wall!

Dr. Nicholas is ridiculous!

Miss Lazar is bizarre!

Mrs. Kormel is not normal!

Mrs. Patty is batty!

Miss Holly is too jolly!

Dr. Carbles is losing his marbles!

813.6 GUT.B

813.6 GUT.T

813.54
GUT.MW

813.54
GUT.MW

813.54
GUT.MW

813.6
GUT.MW

813.6
GUT.MW

813.6
GUT.MW

813.6
GUT.MW

813.6
GUT.MW

813.6
GUT.MW

813.6
GUT.MW

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection
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35631

35632

35633

35634

35635

35636

35637

35638

35639

35640

35641

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

Gutman, Dan

West, Jacqueline ;
Bernatene, Poly [ill.]

West, Jacqueline ;
Bernatene, Poly [ill.]

West, Jacqueline ;
Bernatene, Poly [ill.]

West, Jacqueline ;
Bernatene, Poly [ill.]

The Pompeii disaster

From Texas with love

My weird reading tips

The Hamilton-Burr Duel

Rappy goes to Mars

Rappy goes to the supermarket

Rappy and his favorite things

The shadows

Spellbound

The second spy

Still life

813.6 GUT.FF

813.6 GUT.GF

813.6 GUT.M

813.6 GUT.FF

428.6 GUT.IC

428.6 GUT.IC

428.6 GUT.IC

813.6 WES

813.6 WES

813.6 WES

813.6 WES

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection
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35642

35643

35644

35645

35646

35647

35648

35649

35650

35651

35652

Konigsburg, E.L.

Central Chinmaya
Mission Trust

Central Chinmaya
Mission Trust

hierer foheN} = Kaushal

Kishor

Wasan, M.T.

Sincero, Jen

Chaughule, Ramesh S. ;
Devan, Rupesh S. [esd.]

Seth, Lata [ed.]

Seth, Lata [ed.]

Das, Nikhil Ranjan ;
Sarkar, Santu [eds.]

Malu, Siddharth
Savyasachi

From the mixed-up files of Mrs. Basil E.
Frankweiler

Hinduism : frequently asked questions

Ashtavakar Gita : song of self-realisation
[2nd ed.]

'HBﬁ' 3Rfde 1Y = Maharshi Aravind
Ghosh

Stochastic approximation

You are a bad ass : how to stop doubting
your greatness and start living an awesome
life

Applications of one-dimensional
nanomaterials

365 facts on space

365 facts on space

Computers and devices for communication
: proceedings of CODEC 2019

Musings of a lost soul

813.54 KON

294.5 CEN

181.482

CEN.2E

181.4 KAU

519.1 WAS

158.1 SIN

620.115 CHA

520 SET

520 SET

621.382 DAS

160 MAL

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

Ground Floor -
Faculty Publication

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

Ground Floor -
Faculty Publication

Ground Floor -
Faculty Publication
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35653

35654

35655

35656

35657

35658

35659

35660

35661

35662

Dixit, Sudhir ; Bhatia,
Vimal ; Khanganba,
Sanjram Premijit ;
Agrawal, Anuj

Manna, Santanu ; Datta,
Biswa Nath ; Ahmad, Sk.
Safique [eds.]

Statum, Hilary

Statum, Hilary

Graham, lan ; Bakos,
Barbara [ill.]

Graham, lan ; Bakos,
Barbara [ill.]

Gusto

Gusto

Bhattacharya, Kaushik ;
Mukhopadhyay, Soumik

Goodfellow, lan ; Bengio,
Yoshua ; Courville, Aaron

6G : sustainable development for rural and
remote communities

Mathematical modelling and scientific
computing with applications : ICMMSC
2018, Indore, India, July 19-21

Solar system for kids : a junior scientist's
guide to planets, dwarf planets, and
everything circling our sun

Solar system for kids : a junior scientist's
guide to planets, dwarf planets, and
everything circling our sun

Curious questions and answers about... the
solar system

Curious questions and answers about... the
solar system

Black holes to the oort cloud : beyond our
solar system cosmology for kids : children's
cosmology books

Black holes to the oort cloud : beyond our
solar system cosmology for kids : children's
cosmology books

Introduction to advanced electrodynamics

Deep learning

621.38456 DIX

511.8 MAN

523.2 STA

523.2 STA

523.2 GRA

523.2 GRA

523.8875 GUS

523.8875 GUS

537.6 BHA

006.31 GOO

Ground Floor -
Faculty Publication

Ground Floor -
Faculty Publication

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

1st Floor - Children's
Collection

3rd Floor -
Reference Collection

2nd2nd Floor -
Textbook Reserve
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35663

35664

35665

35666

35667

35668

35669

35670

35671

35672

35673

Goodfellow, lan ; Bengio,
Yoshua ; Courville, Aaron

Boyd, Stephen;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen ;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Boyd, Stephen ;
Vandenberghe, Lieven

Deep learning

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

Convex optimization

006.31 GOO

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

519.6 BOY

3rd Floor - General
Stack

2nd Floor - Textbook
Reserve

2nd Floor - Textbook
Reserve

2nd Floor - Textbook
Reserve

2nd Floor - Textbook
Reserve

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack
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35674

35675

35676

Kim, Han Sang

Martin, Jamie

Zohar, Danah ; Marshall,
lan

Cine-mobility : twentieth-century
transformations in Korea's film and
transportation

The meddlers : sovereignty, empire, and
the birth of global economic governance

SQ : spiritual intelligence : the ultimate
intelligence

791.4309519
KIM

332.45 MAR

153.942914
ZOH

2nd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack

3rd Floor - General
Stack
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