

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books

October 25, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on October 25, 2022.

	3b.a	m:+1-		Tonakina
Acc. No.	Author	Title	Call No.	Location
35580	Dweck, Carol S.	Mindset	158.1 DWE	3rd Floor - General Stack
35581	Rana, Bhawan Singh	Chhatrapati Shivaji	954.025 RAN	2nd Floor - General Stack
35582	Kripalani, J. B.	My times : an autobiography	954.035092 KRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35583	Singh, K. Natwar	One life is not enough : an autobiography	324.2092 SIN	3rd Floor - General Stack
35584	मुळे, गुणाकर = Muley, Gunakar	प्राचीन भारत में विज्ञान = Science in ancient India	509.54 MUL	3rd Floor - General Stack
35585	Mittal, Gaurav ; Kanika	Solved higher level problems in mathematics: (NBHM PhD based) [3rd ed.]	510 MIT.3E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection

35586	De, Roover, Jacob ; Rao, Sarika [eds.]	Cultures differ differently : selected essays of S.N. Balagangadhara	306 DER	3rd Floor - Reference Collection
35587	Agrawal, D.P.	Harappan technology and its legacy	934 AGR	2nd Floor - General Stack
35588	Balakrishna, Sandeep	70 years of secularism : unpopular essays on the unofficial political religion of India	322.10954 BAL	3rd Floor - General Stack
35589	Bhadu, Manjeet ; Bhadu, Sanjay	पुस्तकालय एवं सूचना विज्ञान = Library and information science : DSSSB, KVS, NVS, PHD, Enterens, DPL, NET/SLET [4th ed.]	020.76 BHA.4E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35590	जोबनपुत्रा, परीक्षित = Jobanputra, Parikshit	सक्सेसफुल पेरेंटिंग : नई पीढ़ी की परवरिश की नई रीत जाने = Successful parenting : naee peedhee kee paravarish kee naee reet jaane [3rd ed.]	649.125 JOB.3E	2nd Floor - General Stack
35591	Richmond, Farley P.; Swann, Darius L.; Zarrilli, Phillip B. [eds.]	Indian theatre : traditions of performance	792.0954 RIC	2nd Floor - General Stack
35592	Hagstrom, Robert G.	The Warren Buffett way [3rd ed.]	332.6 HAG.3E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35593	Cardone, Grant	The 10X rule : the only difference between success and failure	650.1 CAR	2nd Floor - General Stack
35594	Maharshi, Ramana ; Nome [tr.]	Five flowers of self-knowledge : atma-vidya explained	155.2 MAH	3rd Floor - General Stack
35595	Maharshi, Ramana ; Nome [tr.]	Saddarsanam and an inquiry into the revelation of truth and oneself	155.2 MAH	3rd Floor - General Stack

35596	Allen, James	As a man thinketh	289.98 ALL	3rd Floor - General Stack
35597	Grenny, Joseph [et al.]	Crucial conversations : tools for talking when stakes are high [3rd ed.]	153.6 GRE.3E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35598	Craig, Nick ; George, Bill ; Snook, Scott	The discover your true north fieldbook: a personal guide to becoming an authentic leader [2nd ed.]	658.4092 CRA.2E	2nd Floor - General Stack
35599	Cohen, Allan R. ; Bradford, David L.	Influence without authority [3rd ed.]	658.409 COH.3E	2nd Floor - General Stack
35600	Sastry, Shiv	Tearing down the Aryan invasion myth	934 SAS	2nd Floor - General Stack
35601	Kulkarni, Uday S.	Solstice at Panipat, 14 January 1761 : an authentic account of the Panipat campaign	954.0296 KUL	2nd Floor - General Stack
35602	Kulkarni, Uday S.	The era of Baji Rao : an account of the empire of the Deccan	954.0292092 LKUL	2nd Floor - General Stack
35603	त्रिपाठी, अमीश = Tripathi, Amish ; मीतल, शुचिता [अनु.] ; Meetal, Shuchita [tr.]	रावण : आर्यावर्त का शत्रु = Ravaṇa : Aryavart ka shatru	823.92 TRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35604	Tripathi, Amish	Raavan : enemy of Aryavarta	823.92 TRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35605	Tripathi, Amish	The oath of the Vayuputras	823.92 TRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35606	Tripathi, Amish	Sita : warrior of Mithila	823.92 TRI	2nd Floor - General Stack

35607	Sanghi, Ashwin	The Sialkot saga	823.92 SAN	2nd Floor - General Stack
35608	Sanghi, Ashwin	Keepers of the Kalachakra	823.92 SAN	2nd Floor - General Stack
35609	Gutman, Dan	Ray and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.R	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35610	Gutman, Dan	Jim and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.J	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35611	Gutman, Dan	Mickey and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.M	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35612	Gutman, Dan	Satch and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.S	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35613	Gutman, Dan	Shoeless Joe and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.S	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35614	Gutman, Dan	Abner and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.A	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35615	Gutman, Dan	Honus and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.H	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35616	Gutman, Dan	Willie and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.W	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35617	Gutman, Dan	Roberto and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.R	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35618	Gutman, Dan	Jackie and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.J	1st Floor - Children's Collection

35619	Gutman, Dan	Babe and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.B	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35620	Gutman, Dan	Ted and me : a baseball card adventure	813.6 GUT.T	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35621	Gutman, Dan	Mr. Klutz is nuts!	813.54 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35622	Gutman, Dan	Mrs. Roopy is loopy!	813.54 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35623	Gutman, Dan	Mr. Burke is berserk!	813.54 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35624	Gutman, Dan	Miss Small is off the wall!	813.6 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35625	Gutman, Dan	Dr. Nicholas is ridiculous!	813.6 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35626	Gutman, Dan	Miss Lazar is bizarre!	813.6 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35627	Gutman, Dan	Mrs. Kormel is not normal!	813.6 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35628	Gutman, Dan	Mrs. Patty is batty!	813.6 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35629	Gutman, Dan	Miss Holly is too jolly!	813.6 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35630	Gutman, Dan	Dr. Carbles is losing his marbles!	813.6 GUT.MW	1st Floor - Children's Collection

35631	Gutman, Dan	The Pompeii disaster	813.6 GUT.FF	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35632	Gutman, Dan	From Texas with love	813.6 GUT.GF	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35633	Gutman, Dan	My weird reading tips	813.6 GUT.M	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35634	Gutman, Dan	The Hamilton-Burr Duel	813.6 GUT.FF	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35635	Gutman, Dan	Rappy goes to Mars	428.6 GUT.IC	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35636	Gutman, Dan	Rappy goes to the supermarket	428.6 GUT.IC	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35637	Gutman, Dan	Rappy and his favorite things	428.6 GUT.IC	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35638	West, Jacqueline ; Bernatene, Poly [ill.]	The shadows	813.6 WES	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35639	West, Jacqueline ; Bernatene, Poly [ill.]	Spellbound	813.6 WES	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35640	West, Jacqueline ; Bernatene, Poly [ill.]	The second spy	813.6 WES	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35641	West, Jacqueline ; Bernatene, Poly [ill.]	Still life	813.6 WES	1st Floor - Children's Collection

35642	Konigsburg, E.L.	From the mixed-up files of Mrs. Basil E. Frankweiler	813.54 KON	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35643	Central Chinmaya Mission Trust	Hinduism : frequently asked questions	294.5 CEN	3rd Floor - General Stack
35644	Central Chinmaya Mission Trust	Ashtavakar Gita: song of self-realisation [2nd ed.]	181.482 CEN.2E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35645	कौशल किशोर = Kaushal Kishor	महर्षि अरविंद घोष = Maharshi Aravind Ghosh	181.4 KAU	3rd Floor - General Stack
35646	Wasan, M.T.	Stochastic approximation	519.1 WAS	3rd Floor - General Stack
35647	Sincero, Jen	You are a bad ass: how to stop doubting your greatness and start living an awesome life	158.1 SIN	3rd Floor - General Stack
35648	Chaughule, Ramesh S.; Devan, Rupesh S. [esd.]	Applications of one-dimensional nanomaterials	620.115 CHA	Ground Floor - Faculty Publication
35649	Seth, Lata [ed.]	365 facts on space	520 SET	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35650	Seth, Lata [ed.]	365 facts on space	520 SET	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35651	Das, Nikhil Ranjan ; Sarkar, Santu [eds.]	Computers and devices for communication : proceedings of CODEC 2019	621.382 DAS	Ground Floor - Faculty Publication
35652	Malu, Siddharth Savyasachi	Musings of a lost soul	160 MAL	Ground Floor - Faculty Publication

35653	Dixit, Sudhir ; Bhatia, Vimal ; Khanganba, Sanjram Premjit ; Agrawal, Anuj	6G : sustainable development for rural and remote communities	621.38456 DIX	Ground Floor - Faculty Publication
35654	Manna, Santanu; Datta, Biswa Nath; Ahmad, Sk. Safique [eds.]	Mathematical modelling and scientific computing with applications: ICMMSC 2018, Indore, India, July 19-21	511.8 MAN	Ground Floor - Faculty Publication
35655	Statum, Hilary	Solar system for kids: a junior scientist's guide to planets, dwarf planets, and everything circling our sun	523.2 STA	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35656	Statum, Hilary	Solar system for kids : a junior scientist's guide to planets, dwarf planets, and everything circling our sun	523.2 STA	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35657	Graham, Ian ; Bakos, Barbara [ill.]	Curious questions and answers about the solar system	523.2 GRA	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35658	Graham, lan ; Bakos, Barbara [ill.]	Curious questions and answers about the solar system	523.2 GRA	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35659	Gusto	Black holes to the oort cloud : beyond our solar system cosmology for kids : children's cosmology books	523.8875 GUS	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35660	Gusto	Black holes to the oort cloud : beyond our solar system cosmology for kids : children's cosmology books	523.8875 GUS	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35661	Bhattacharya, Kaushik ; Mukhopadhyay, Soumik	Introduction to advanced electrodynamics	537.6 BHA	3rd Floor - Reference Collection
35662	Goodfellow, Ian ; Bengio, Yoshua ; Courville, Aaron	Deep learning	006.31 GOO	2nd2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve

35663	Goodfellow, Ian ; Bengio, Yoshua ; Courville, Aaron	Deep learning	006.31 GOO	3rd Floor - General Stack
35664	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35665	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35666	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35667	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35668	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	3rd Floor - General Stack
35669	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	3rd Floor - General Stack
35670	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	3rd Floor - General Stack
35671	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	3rd Floor - General Stack
35672	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	3rd Floor - General Stack
35673	Boyd, Stephen ; Vandenberghe, Lieven	Convex optimization	519.6 BOY	3rd Floor - General Stack

35674	Kim, Han Sang	Cine-mobility: twentieth-century transformations in Korea's film and transportation	791.4309519 KIM	2nd Floor - General Stack
35675	Martin, Jamie	The meddlers : sovereignty, empire, and the birth of global economic governance	332.45 MAR	3rd Floor - General Stack
35676	Zohar, Danah ; Marshall, Ian	SQ : spiritual intelligence : the ultimate intelligence	153.942914 ZOH	3rd Floor - General Stack